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Map Unit Legend

Map Unit
Symbol

EnC

GeB

GeC

TaD

w

Map Unit Name

Enon loam, 6 to 12
percent slopes

Georgeville silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes

Georgeville silt loam, 6 to
10 percent slopes

Tarrus silt loam, 8 to 15
percent slopes

Water

Totals for Area of Interest

Orange County, North Carolina (NC135)

Acres

in AOI

21

28.7

16.1

5.8

0.7
533

Percent
of AOI
4.0%
53.8%
30.1%

10.9%

1.2%
100.0%
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Warning: Soil Map may not be valid at this scale.

You have zoomed in beyond the scale at which the soil map for this area is intended to be used. M
The design of map units and the level of detail shown in the resulting soil map are dependent on t

Enlargement of maps beyond the scale of mapping can cause misunderstanding of the detail of m:

have

een shown at a more detailed scale.
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